FALL 2017 #2

Race Date:

DNF

ADJ

DIV
RNK

16-AUG-2017

MORC C
MORC B
MORC JOG
CR_ASPIN
OPEN A
OPEN B
OPEN C

BOAT NAME

MORC C

O~NOURAWNE

Catch 22

Magic

TIMBIT
CALAMITY

WILD CARGO
INSTANT
LUNATIC FRINGE
BLUE BIRD

MORC B

1
2
3
4

FUN UNCLE
Splash Dance
Hunting Party
BEEP BEEP

MORC JOG

AWNEN

SHANARISA
HEELING HANDS
KNOT LAST
BLUE

SERENITY

CR_ASPIN

AR WNE

MOTIVATOR
FLASH
Split
IMPULSE
Xanadu

OPEN A

~NoOOaA~WNE

Gratiot Beach
CANADIAN YANKE
QUICKSILVER

GO GIRLFRIEND
WAR CHANT 2
SIDE WINDER
Knot Krazy

Comments:

Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start

SAIL

NUMBER RATING

Time
Time
Time
Time
Time
Time
Time

21

657
230

90

464
15283
44121

2235

422
488
448

55

171
10839
15535
84358

1645

40741
15054
15638
74054

1886

6

CAN333

54

CAN100
51793
54505

232

FALL17

SARNIA YACHT CLUB

MORC
18:20:00
18:20:00
18:15:00
18:15:00
18:35:00
18:30:00
18:25:00
FINISH
TIME
194 19:59:08
228 20:03:25
204 20:00:34
188 19:59:05
216 20:03:15
194 20:06:15
199 20:08:41
294
177 19:53:07
184 19:54:24
177 19:54:09
156 19:55:03
174
190 19:49:29
177 19:52:10
141 19:57:09
218 20:06:41
132 19:35:54
132 19:36:36
177 19:42:54
147 19:40:21
183 19:51:29
45 19:47:54
66 19:52:14
42 19:51:22
66 19:54:47
78 19:57:29
66 19:56:35
68 20:02:34
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26

Distance 7.23
Distance 7.23
Distance 5.99
Distance 6.38
Distance 7.23
Distance 7.23
Distance 7.23

CORR ELAP S/Mi

nm
nm
nm
nm
nm
nm
nm

TIME BEHND
1:15:46 0
1:15:57 1
1:16:01 2
1:16:29 5
1:17:12 11
1:22:52 58
1:24:42 74
1:11:45 0
1:12:16 4
1:12:47 8
1:16:15 37
1:15:31 0
1:19:30 39
1:28:04 125
1:29:55 144
1:06:52 0
1:07:34 6
1:09:05 20
1:09:43 26
1:17:01 95
1:07:29 0
1:09:17 14
1:11:18 31
1:11:50 36
1:13:05 46
1:13:38 51
1:19:22 98



FALL17

OPEN B

1 SURPRISE 20 120 19:56:39 1:12:11 0
2 GOOD LOOKIN 123 90 19:53:57 1:13:06 7
3 M"or Flags 99 126 19:58:52 1:13:41 12
4 Bolt 15009 105 19:57:11 1:14:32 19
5 Liberty 25656 90 19:55:44 1:14:53 22
6 STALWART 4295 84 20:06:18 1:26:11 116
OPEN C

1 Mystery 4151 135 19:52:00 1:10:44 0
2 Bedlam 4111 135 19:54:27 1:13:11 20
3 CYGNUS 5231 135 19:55:59 1:14:43 33
4 FIVE STAR 5512 132 19:58:04 1:17:10 53
5 ENTERPRISE 34769 138 19:59:02 1:17:24 55

TOTAL BOATS SCORED = 40 SCORE PROG. BY - QuickScore 716-872-2606

Results printed on 17-AUG-2017 08:56:37

Results Questions? Contact: SPIKE
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